JET

JDP-13

Drill Press

10000360M ~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

P-10000360M 2014-03


http://www.jettools.com/

Parts Breakdown for JDP-13 Drill Press




Index Part

No. No.

i 10400126.......cvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
2. 10400201......ccevvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
4. 10600404........c0vvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
5. 2601BBDA72........ccceeenn.
6...c...... 10600604.........ccvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
T 10600702......cuvvvvvvvrrnrnnnnnnns
8. 10600802........cvvvvvvvvvnnrnnnnns
9......... 10600902........cvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
10A ..... 10601009A1 .......evvvvvvvvnnnnns
12........ 10401202......cvvvvvvvvvrnnnnnnnnns
13........ 26010QBDK8&4 ....................
14........ 2701QZD506.............uue......
15........ 10901402......cuvvvvvvvvrrrnnnnnnns
16........ 10601601.......cc0vvvvvvvvnvnnnnnns
17........ 10801701.....ccvvvvvvrnrnnnnnnnnnns
18........ 2658MZDU36 ....................
19........ 10601901.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
20........ 10602001.......ccuvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
21........ 10402135.....ccvvvvvvvnrnnnnnnnnnns
22........ 10602204........c0vvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
23........ 10602304.......cc0vvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns
24........ 2603BBLA37 .....cooeeeeeennn.
25........ 10402552......ccvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnnns
26........ 2603BBLAS52 .........cccenn....
31........ 10303101.....ccvvvvvvrvvnnnnnnnnnns
32........ 10403216......cvvvvvvvvrnnrnnnnnns
33........ 10604201.......ccvvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnns
34...... 10403430......ccuvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
36........ 2615BBDD26.....................
37........ 10303701.....ccvvvvrvrrrrnnnnnnnnns
38........ 10403801.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
39....... 2536MBE6G11.....................
43A ..... 10404302A2 ......ouvvvvvvnnnnnns
43........ 10404302......ccuvvvvvvvvrnrnnnnnns
44........ 10304411......cvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnnnnns
45........ 10304502.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
49........ 10604902........cvvvvvvvvvrnnnnnnns
50A ..... 10605002A3 ........ovvvvvvvvnnnne
50........ 10605002........ccvvvvvvvvnvnnnnnns
52........ 10605202.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
53........ 2701QzD611..................
54....... 10405401.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
55........ 2701FBD107 .....ccoeeeeeenn.
56........ 10405606..........c0vvvvvvvvvnnnnns
57........ 10305701......cvvvvvvvnrrnnnnnnnnns
58........ 10405815.......ccvvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnns
59........ 20017276204 ...
61........ 20017276201 .........coeeeennnn.
62........ 2570BBN111.......cceeeennnnnn.
63........ 2570BBN117 ....cooeeveeennnnn.
65........ 10306512......ccvvvvvvvvvrnnnnnnnns
66........ 20017276203 .......cccoeeeeennnnn.

Parts List for JDP-13 Drill Press

Description Size Qty.
BaASE ... 1
(©70] (1] 1 T = (o] [0 = PR RP 1
2700 |V @] 1 1o o TS PSSR 1
Hex Head BOolt..........cccveveiiiiiieiiiiiee e, M10X40.......cccvveeennnnn 4
TaADIE BIraCKeL ....cciiieiiieiiiiie ettt cee e 1
LT | PP TP PP PR PT PP PP PPPTPRPRPRPRTN 1
Gear Shaft......ciiiiiiiii e 1
WV OIM e 1
Crank Handle ASSY ........uuuuueuiuiueieiiieieininienninines oeeeesnnnnenrnrnnrn.. 1
Table BraCket...........ueeiiiiiiiiii e e 1
Hex Head Bolt..........cccvvveviiiiieiiiiine e, 5/8"X1 oo 1
HeX. NUL .o 1/4*20UNC................ 1
PN e e 1
BT o RS> 1= 1
(7= 01 (=] T To RS- 1= TP 1
DIIVE SCIBW ....eiieeiieee ittt ettt ite ceeeeeeaaabnbe e e e e e e e s annnrnees 2
Column Lock Handle...........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 1
Table Lock HaNdle ...........oooiiiiiiiiiies e 1
TADIE <. e 1
RECK .o e 1
RaACK RING....cooiiiiiiiiic e 1
SEUSCIEBW. ...t MBX8......evvvveeiiiriiininnns 1
HEAT. ..o e 1
SEUSCIEBW. ...ttt MBX8.....vvvverviiriiiiinins 2
S ] 1 o PR 1
1Y/ [o] (o] gl = o To [T PPPP TP 1
Shifter Bolt........ccovveiiiii MBXL7 ..o 1
MOLOr BASE.....cciiiiiiiiiiie e 1
Hex Bolt w/Flat Washer ..........ccocciiiiiieiiinins MBX30....ueeieeeeriiiiien 2
HUD ..o 1
Feed Shaft.........oooiii s e 1
SPING PIN coeeeiiiiiee e B5X16 .o 1
Handle ASSY .....ccooviiieieee e 1
Handle Bar ... 3
LT oL TP PPP P TUUPPPPUPTPT 3
SCAIE RING ..ottt e 1
COll SPIING et e e e e 1
SPING CAP ASSY eeeeiiiieiiiitiiiee e e ettt ee e e e e e bebeeeeaa e s e annbereeeaaaeaaaan 1
o] 11070 JOF- T o U TP UTPR R UUTPUPUPTPR 1
SPriNG RELAINET .....eeiiiiiiiiie e e 1
HEX NUL .o 1/2*20UNF ................ 2
QUIll SEt SCIreW......cvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereveeeveaaaeaes MBX24.......ovvvvvvvirinnnns 1
HEX NUL ..o M8 ..o, 1
QUIIL e ee —eaaa e 1
Rubber Washer........cccccc 1
SPINAIE e e a e e 1
Ball BEArNG ......cceeveeiiiiiiiiiieie et 6204Z7Z .....uuveeeiiaians 1
Ball BEArNG ......cceeveeiiiiiiiiiieie et 620177 ....cuvveeeiiaains 1
RetainiNg RING....ccoooiiiiiiiiieeie s ceee e 1
RetainiNg RING....ccoooiiiiiiiiieeie s ceee e 1
DriviNg SIEEVE ....coiiiiiiiiee e e 1
Ball BEArNG ......cceeveeiiiiiiiiiieie et 6203ZZ ....uvieeeiiaaanns 2



Index Part

No No Description Size Qty.
67........ 10306701.....cccccevviiiieeeene (©70] | PR 1
69........ 10306901.......cccevvveeeeeeene PUIEY SEENUL ....oeiiiiiieiie e teee et e sbaee e 1
70........ 10407005.........cccvvveeeeenane SPINAIE PUIIBY ... et 1
71........ 21015M2B16 .........cvvveeee.. ATDOT Lo MT2 x B16................. 1
72........ 2135ATQ915 ... Keyless ChUCK ........coccveveiiiiieiiiiee e B-16....ccviiieieeiiiii 1
73........ 10607303.....ccccviiriieieaeene Wedge ShIfter ...ccco i e 1
74A .....80042R9S........coovveeiinnn 1Y/ [o] (o) S TP P PP PPPPT TP 1
76........ 2615BBDD28..................... Hex Head BOolt..........cccveveiiiiiieiiiiiee e, MBX25.....eiieieeiiiiien 4
77........ 2501MBDNOS.............cee.... Flat Washer ..o, M8 .. 4
78........ 2701FBD107 ....ccoovvvieee. UL e e e M8 .. 4
79........ 10407994.......coviiieieeeene MOLOE PUIY ... e 1
80........ 2571MNC308 ........cvvveeeee. KBY ettt 5X5X20....euiiiieiiieeiins 1
81........ 2603BBLA3S .......cccvvveeee. SEL SCrEW ..ottt MBXL10...evveiieeeeiiieee 1
82........ 2801ANHJI37 ...coovviieee. Strain Relief........eee e e 2
85........ 2807UKO026M..........c.vvveeee. POWET CabIE.....eeiiiiiii e et 1
87........ 2899GA5069 ........ccvvveeee. SWILCR ..ttt e e e e e e 1
88........ 10042ZTV .coooiiiiiiiiieaeeene SWILCN BOX ittt e e e e e a e 1
89........ 26682Z4X ...covviiiiiiiiieeennn Pan Head SCrew .........cccueeeeiieiiiiiiiiiiieeee s MBEX12...oiiiiiieeiiiiee 3
90A ..... 100433Y5 ... Pulley COVEN ASSY ...cociiieieeeeeeeee s e 1
90........ 100433Y7 ..ovvvvenrrnnnnnnnnnnnnns Pulley Cover (UPPEN) .cooveveiiiieeeeeeeeee ettt ettt 1
90........ 100433Y4 ....ovvvvvvnrnnnnninnnnnns Pulley Cover (LOWEN) ....cocveiiieeieeeeieeeee ettt ettt 1
92........ 2641BBDA39.........cceeveee. Pan Head SCrew .........cccveveeeieeiiiiiiiiiiceee s MBX12.....eevieeeiiiiinne 4
93........ 2620BBDB11..............cc..... Pan Head SCrew .........cccuveeeeiiiiiniiiiiiieeee e MBEX25....iiiiiieiiiii 1
95........ 10409513.....ccoiiiiiiiiiieeeee Center PUBY ..o e 1
9%........ 2001276202 .......ccccuvvveenne. Ball BEAriNg .......ccoveeiiiiiiiiiieieee e 6202Z7Z .....ouvvveiiiaans 1
98........ 10609802.........cevvvvvvvnnnnnnnns Center Pulley Shaft...........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies evvereieieieeeene . 1
99........ 2572ARM210........cccuvveeee... V-Belt oo M-21 e 1
100...... 2603BBLAS52 ........ccevveeee. SPINAIE PUIBY ... et 1
101...... 2501INNVNILL ..., Flat Washer ... T4 4
104...... 10032790 ....cooviiiiiiiieeeene ChUCK GUAIT ASSY ..cooiiiiiiiiiie ettt ittt 1
109...... 10208302.......ccccuevveeeeeeene ClamP-COrd.......ceeiiiiiieei e it e e e e e e a e e 3
110...... 2668BBDA32.................. Pan Head SCreW.........coooiiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee V154 0 R 3
119...... 2572ARM250...........cevveeee. V-Belt oo M-25 . 1
128...... 26612ZMF .......ceiiiieiiiinns TapPINg SCrEW .......uuuuuiieiiiiiiiaas M5X20......cciiiiiiiiiiinnnn, 2
149...... 2536MBEG616..................... SPring Pin.....ooo e BOX25 .., 2
162...... 10042347 ... LD LADEL ... e 1
164...... 10042351....cccoiiiiiiiiiaaeene MOLOE LADEI ... e 1
166...... 10316605........cccuvvveeeeaeenne SPEEA DIAGIAM ....viiiiiiiii ittt beteeeea e e e e b e e e e e e e e aaes 1
167...... 10216714 EBarth Label.........oo s e 1
169...... 11316904.......ccceieeeeeeeene N | I o o o T PP TP 1
298...... 2668BBDA22..................... Pan Head SCrew .........cccuveeeeieiiiiiiiiiieeeee s MSEXB.....eevveeeeiiiiiiininnns 2
601...... 2668BZDA23 ... Pan Head SCrew .........cccuveeeeieiiiiiiiiiieeeee s MSEX8....ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis 3
602...... 2504MZCO005.......cccevveeeeee. TOOth LOCK WASKET .....coiiiiiiiiii et e 2
604...... 2705FBD108 ........ccvvveeeee. NUE CRUCK .. e 2
612...... 2701FBD106 ........ccevvveee. UL e MBX1.0..coeeiiieiiiiiee 1
613...... 10461301.......ccceviiiiieeeene SCAIE BOIt ... e 1
614...... 10518401.......cccevviiiieeeene UL e M1OX1.5 e 2
615...... 10201201.....ccoiviiiiieieeeene POINIEE .. ceeee e e e e e e e 1
616...... 2602BBLA28 ............c........ Hex Socket Cap SCrew .......cooevviviiieieeeenninnens MB5X25....ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiinns 1
617...... 10042798 ... SEERING oo e 1

Parts List for JDP-13 Drill Press



Index Part

No No Description Size Qty

625...... 10042RAA ..., CONNECION BOX ..iiiviiiiiiiee ettt e e e e e e e aab e e e e e eees 1
634...... 2502ABC417 .......ccccvvveee... SPIHNG WASHET ...ovviiiiiiec e e e e e 1
700...... 2138MBL703..........ccvvveeee... F Y aTe | (I 1Y (= g o o PR 1
701...... 2138MBL704 ..................... F Y aTe | (I 1Y (= g o o PR 1
806...... 28062SDY ....ccccvveeiiiirene (0= Y=o I YT = RPN 1
807...... 280630K2 ......ccvvveeviiieenee (0= T2 o IV = PP URPRPRRRN 1
810...... 2806555J9D .......ccovvverennnee (0= T2 o IV = PP URPRPRRRN 1
814...... 2813DH5502 .......covveiveeens A YT =3 0] o g1 Tox (o] PR 1
815...... 2668BZDA0A .........cveene Pan Head SCrew ........ccccveviiieeeiiiiiee i, M3X20.....oeieiiiiireeanen 2
822...... 26682752 ......cceveeiiiae Pan Head SCrew .......cccccevvvviieiiiiiee e MBX25....eeiieiiiieeeee 4
834...... 10483401......ccvvveviiieennen PLALE ..o e e araeae e 1
849...... 10484901......cccveeviiiieennen SCAIE ..t s 1
878...... 28062R8G................ee.e LEAMA WITE ASSY .eeiieeii ittt e e ettt e e e e e s e stits ceeaeeesastnteneeeeeesaanneareens 1
876...... 10287601.......cccccvnennnn. Limit SWItCh GUAI......cc.uveiiiie s e 1
877...... 10287701........................Limit Switch Insulation BIOCK.............ccoiiiiii 1
899...... 2641BBDA23.........cceeennee. Pan Head SCrew ........ccccevvvviie e, MBX8...ccvieveiiiiieeeee 5
905...... 2668BZDA0A............ccc..... CR. RE. Pan HD. SCrew..........cocovviiivnnnnn, M3X20...ccieeiininans 2
907..... 2701FZD101........cccevenen, HeX. NUL. ..o, M3X0.5...ccoiiiiiieie 2
912...... 2705FBD105 ......ccccvveennnee NUL e s MB5X0.8...evvveiiiiieeeenne 1
913.....2856D55B08................... LIMIt SWItCH. ..t 1

920...... 10892001........ccvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns B IC= 70 T = L 1
922...... 2801ABRFO4 ........cccvvvnnee. RUBDET ..o e 2
300...... 213055540A2 .......cccvvvennee. VIS ittt e e eeeeateee e e e e e e e e e 1
923...... 10042R77 ccoviiieeeiiiiaeen, (DTS A TN (o R URPTPRRR 1
924...... 10042R74 ..o, (DTS A TN (o R URPTPRRR 1
925...... 28532R8P.......cccceeeiiie. Circuit Breaker SWItCH............viviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis evvereieieieieeereree e, 1
926...... 10042R90........cevvvmvrrrnnnnnnns Fuse Holder ASSY ..o 1
927...... 28042R8K.....cccvvveeiiiiraannne FUSE i raee e e e e e e e araeae e 1
928...... 10042R76 ....ccvvveeeiiereannee (DTS A CTU T (o R URPTPRRR 1
950...... 10292301.......ccvvvvveeeeeREtAINING ClP. e 1
951...... 10292402.......ccccevinvnnnnn. PrESSING . 1
952...... 1004357U........cccevvenenne. PIastiC SIEEVE. ... 1

Parts List for JDP-13 Drill Press



JDP-13

10000360M ~230V, 50Hz

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir PR
WH white weil blanc IS
L1 FUL--6.3A
BU blue blau bleu N —e= 5 |z ]
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge ‘45‘ 3§5§‘2m1\m‘ (SR I CRR PR
WIRE CONNECTOR
BN brown braun brun BEEIRE tt‘&‘@ﬂ
GY grey grau gris %
GNYE | green-yellow grin-gelb vert-jaune B
oG orange orange orange BN A R g
CB1—--3A
VT violet violett violet - ©
z| 2 z 2
M| m m m
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ RE CONNECTOR
o N; Sl
5 5 C
&
[ ]
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter interrupteur dé fin dé course




